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Mosselzaadvanginstallaties
Depotperceel
Fondsperceel
Mosselperceel
Oester/Verwaterperceel
Oesterperceel
Verwaterperceel
deelgebieden

loding 2010 (in m. tov NAP)
< -35m t.o.v NAP
< -25m
< -15m
< -10m
< -7,5m
< -5m
< -2,5m
< -1,5m
<-1m, intergetijdegebied
< -0,5m
< NAP
< 0,5m
< 1m
<1,5, intergetijdengebied 
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definitief 5
11-07-2012

J.H. Kampinga bc.
ing. B.J. Roosendaal
mw. drs. H.J.W. Albers-Schouten

234

0 0,9 1,8 2,7 km

Rijkswaterstaat Zeeland
MIRT Verkenning Zandhonger Oosterschelde
RW1809-28

A3 liggend

getekend:

formaat:

gecontroleerd:
goedgekeurd:

versie:
datum:

tekeningnr.:

schaal:

projectnaam:
projectcode:


